
Annexure 6

 NAME OF THE CORPORATE DEBTOR : ADICO FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED (In CIRP)

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP   : 23.6.2023

Amount in Rs

Name of

authorised

representative, if any

Name of workman DATE OF RECEIPT AMOUNT CLAIMED
AMOUNT OF 

CLAIM ADMITTED

NATURE OF 

CLAIM

WHETHE

R 

RELATED 

PARTY

% OF 

VOTING 

SHARE 

IN COC

1 Vijay Bartakke Vijay Bartakke 09/01/2023 ₹ 8,38,183 ₹ 8,38,183 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

2 Abhay A Karnik
Abhay A Karnik

(Employee)
27/9/2023 ₹ 11,10,986 ₹ 11,10,986 Salary No 0 0 ₹ 2,74,325 Company confirmation awaited 

3 Dhananjay M. Patil Dhananjay M. Patil 31/10/2023 ₹ 17,63,741 ₹ 17,63,741 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

4 Vijay K Shinde Vijay K Shinde 31/10/2023 ₹ 5,15,268 ₹ 5,15,268 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

5 Sachin Ashok Dubal Sachin Ashok Dubal 31/10/2023 ₹ 3,49,159 ₹ 3,49,159 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

6 Sakharam Kisan Narke Sakharam Kisan Narke 30/10/2023 ₹ 3,20,732 ₹ 3,20,732 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

7 Dadasaheb Sampat Waje Dadasaheb Sampat Waje 30/10/2023 ₹ 4,16,675 ₹ 4,16,675 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

8 Kanifnath Vitthal Masalkar Kanifnath Vitthal Masalkar 29/10/2023 ₹ 4,42,618 ₹ 4,42,618 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

9 Sudhir Waikar Sudhir Waikar 29/10/2023 ₹ 6,91,360 ₹ 6,91,360 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

10 Gangaram H. Beniwal Gangaram H. Beniwal 29/10/2023 ₹ 5,03,853 ₹ 5,03,853 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

11 Kiran Hanumant Hargude Kiran Hanumant Hargude 29/10/2023 ₹ 3,83,770 ₹ 3,83,770 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

12 Vijay Abhale Vijay Abhale 29/10/2023 ₹ 8,52,488 ₹ 8,52,488 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

13 Pramod Wadekar Pramod Wadekar 28/10/2023 ₹ 8,46,156 ₹ 8,46,156 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

14 Nanasaheb Deokar Nanasaheb Deokar 28/10/2023 ₹ 7,31,592 ₹ 7,31,592 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

15 Amol Gavhane Amol Gavhane 28/10/2023 ₹ 3,44,743 ₹ 3,44,743 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

16 Akshay Mandhare Akshay Mandhare 28/10/2023 ₹ 2,34,173 ₹ 2,34,173 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

17 Ronald Dass Ronald Dass 28/10/2023 ₹ 6,50,047 ₹ 6,50,047 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

18 Vidyadhar Jagtap Vidyadhar Jagtap 28/10/2023 ₹ 5,48,715 ₹ 5,48,715 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

19 Nitin Borate Nitin Borate 28/10/2023 ₹ 10,96,762 ₹ 10,96,762 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

20
Ganesh Bhujbal SD Masalkar, KG Darekar, SK Hargude, AB Mohite

27/10/2023 ₹ 37,56,327 ₹ 37,56,327 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

21 Ramchandra Bajare Ramchandra Bajare 11/01/2023 ₹ 6,41,507 ₹ 6,41,507 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

22 Dattatray Darekar Dattatray Darekar 11/01/2023 ₹ 1,71,123 ₹ 1,71,123 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

23 Avinash Kolhe Avinash Kolhe 11/01/2023 ₹ 1,44,739 ₹ 1,44,739 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

24 Dattatray Laxman Thite Dattatray Laxman Thite 11/01/2023 ₹ 5,86,648 ₹ 5,86,648 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

25 Gangadhar Saheb Tarapure Gangadhar Saheb Tarapure 11/04/2023 ₹ 5,97,390 ₹ 5,97,390 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

26 Mukund Nandkumar Karekar Mukund Nandkumar Karekar 11/04/2023 ₹ 2,19,712 ₹ 2,19,712 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

27 Avinashkumar Ashokrao Gaikwad Avinashkumar Ashokrao Gaikwad 11/04/2023 ₹ 8,32,839 ₹ 8,32,839 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

28 Anand Somnath Dikole Anand Somnath Dikole 11/02/2023 ₹ 9,39,832 ₹ 9,39,832 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

29 Vitthal Balkrishna Ekhande Vitthal Balkrishna Ekhande 11/07/2023 ₹ 8,23,110 ₹ 8,23,110 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

30 Balasaheb Ramdas Satav Balasaheb Ramdas Satav 11/05/2023 ₹ 4,74,787 ₹ 4,74,787 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

31 Shendge Yamna Rambhau Shendge Yamna Rambhau 12/18/2023 ₹ 8,44,307 ₹ 8,44,307 Salary No 0 0 0 Company confirmation awaited 

Total ₹ 2,26,73,342 ₹ 2,26,73,342 ₹ 0

AMOUNT OF 

ANY MUTUAL 

DUES, THAT 

MAY BE SET 

OFF

AMOUNT OF 

CLAIM UNDER 

VERIFICATION

REMARKS  IF ANY

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

Sr. 

NO.

DETAILS OF CLAIMS RECEIVED DETAILS OF CLAIM ADMITTED

AMOUNT OF 

CONTINGENT 

CLAIM


